Anmartbl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
BnaaukaBka3s (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepunOypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax 1 nogaepkkm obpallantecs:

Kanununrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67

KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62

Kupos (8332)68-02-04

KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
KypraH (3522)50-90-47

Kypck (4712)77-13-04

JIvneuk (4742)52-20-81
MarnuToropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuit HoBropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocu6upck (383)227-86-73
Hosnbpbck(3496)41-32-12

Kazaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MNMetpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
MckoB (8112)59-10-37
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Psizanb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHnkr-lMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdcbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CMmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CrtaBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35

https:/[ffm.nt-rt.ru/ || fmf@nt-rt.ru

CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
TonbATTM (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
Ynan-Yaa (3012)59-97-51
YnbsaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapsbl (8352)28-53-07
YensnbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
AxkyTck (4112)23-90-97
flpocnaensb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

TEXHUWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKA HA
MALUMHbI XUMUYECKON YNCTKHN



https://ffm.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:fmf@nt-rt.ru

Semi-automatic, Semi-enclosed

1. Electrical materials, electrical appliances, main motor, pneumatic valves, transmission parts
and refrigeration systems, some of the major parts are used the world famous high quality parts.
2. Stainless steel production, from Europe structural design, compact structure, sophisticated
technology, fashion and generous, with imports of advanced automotive coatings surface
coating, so that machine highlights in unusual elegance.
3. This machine is fully closed fully automatic type dry washing machine, it have compressed
cooling system and recycle filtering working system, save solvent(hydrocarbon), no pollution to

the air, no harm to the users.

1, High quality recycle cooling system, efficient recovery of solvents, reducing pollution, saving

solvent.

2, Microcomputer-controlled, fully automatic, large LCD-display, easily understandable.

3, Three bottom tanks, separate clean, dirty and working solvent, avoid mixing solvent, protect
the machine and save solvent.
4. The centrifugal filter remove impurities, particles, pigment, ensure clean solvent, avoid dyeing,

blockage.

5. Drum in stainless steel, non-ferrous metals stamping with mold crafted, high-temperature

galvanizing technology, strong and nice.

6. High-speed fan, speed up the drying and cooling rate. Safety door interlock system, protect

operator.

Specification

Model

Capacity

Drum diamention
Washing speed
Middle spin speed
Hydraulic sump
Fli/(l)(\),\t/g; power

Fan power

Filter power

Dimension(L.W.H)
Net Weight

kg
mm
r/min
r/min
kw
kw
kw
kw

mm

kg

GX-6

6
@635x300
35

428

0.55

1.5

0.55

0.55

1400x910x1730

700

GX-8

8
@730x360
35

428

0.55

1.5

0.55

0.55
1560x1250x1930
1000

GX-10

10
@730x440
35

428

0.55

1.5

0.55

0.55
1740x1330x2030
1200

GX-12

12
@730x520
40

450

0.75

2.2

0.75

0.55
1750x1350x1850
1350



Anmartbl (7273)495-231
Anrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaamBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBka3 (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpan (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06
MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3zaHb (843)206-01-48

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax u noaaepXkn odbpallanTtecs:

Kanununrpapg (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67

KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62

Kupos (8332)68-02-04

KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
KocTtpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypran (3522)50-90-47

Kypck (4712)77-13-04

INuneuk (4742)52-20-81
MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHun Hosropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Hosn6pbck(3496)41-32-12

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
MeTpo3aBopck (8142)55-98-37
MckoB. (8112)59-10-37
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTonons (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CMmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35

https://ffm.nt-rt.ru/ || fmf@nt-rt.ru

CbikTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
TonbATTH (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnaH-Ypn3 (3012)59-97-51
YnbaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Vba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6okcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBsew, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
SAkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusma +996(312)96-26-47
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